
Soldiers Field Park Children’s Center 
2022-2023 Calendar and Closings  

 
School Year: August 22, 2022, to August 18, 2023 

 
 

The Center will be closed on the following dates: 
 
 

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day 

Friday, October 7, 2022 Staff Professional Development Day 

Monday, October 10, 2022 Indigenous Peoples Day 

Friday, November 11, 2022 Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Early Close – 1:00 Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

Friday, December 23, 2022 – Friday, January 2, 2023 Winter Break  

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, January 20, 2023 Early Close – 1:00 Staff In-service 

Monday, February 20, 2023 Presidents’ Day 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Staff Spring Break Day 

Friday, April 14, 2023 Early Close – 1:00 Staff In-service 

Monday, April 17, 2023 Patriots Day 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth 

Monday, July 3, – Friday, July 7, 2022 Independence Day & Summer Break 

Monday, August 21 – Friday, August 25, 2023 Staff Work Week 

 
  

In addition, the Center is closed the week between when this contract ends and 
the new contract begins for our staff work week, August 21 – 25, 2023  

 
Additional closings may be planned by Campus Child Care or may be necessary due to 

weather or other emergencies. Tuition will not be refunded for these closings. 
 


